Power Conversion Solutions
Short Form Product Guide
DC/DC Power Converters
Brick/Chassis Mount Solutions - Digital/Analog
AC/DC Power Supplies
Custom Solutions
Power Accessories
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches

• 5 Year Warranty
• ISO 9001:2008 Certified
•  Made in the USA
CALEX Power Solutions
4
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model
Number
75 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 15A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 24S5.15WDE
75 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 6A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 24S12.6WDE
75 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 3A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 24S24.3WDE
75 24 28 9.0 - 36.0 2.5A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 24S28.3WDE
75 24 48 9.0 - 36.0 1.5A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 24S48.1WDE
75 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 3A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 48S24.3WDE
75 48 28 18.0 - 75.0 2.5A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 48S28.3WDE
75 48 48 18.0 - 75.0 1.5A 2.5” x 1.1” x 0.55” 48S48.1WDE
DIGITAL SERIES
75 WATT , 1/8 BRICK WDE SERIES
•  4:1 INPUT, 1/8 BRICK PACKAGE

Range
Case
Size
NCM 40 12, 24, 48 3.3, 5, 12, 15 2:1 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00”
QCM 75 24, 48 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 2:1 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00”
HCM 150 24, 48 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 4:1 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00”
Watts V in
Nominal
V out I out Case
Size
Model
Number
1100 13 28 40A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 13S28.40MBH
1700 13 28 60A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 13S28.60MBH
2100 13 28 75A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 13S28.75MBH
1200 28 12 100A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 28S12.100MBH
1350 28 13.5 100A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 28S13.100MBH
1100 - 2100 WATT MBH SERIES
•  DELIVERS UP TO 2100 WATTS
•  EFFICIENCY UP TO 97%
•  LOW PROFILE COMPACT 9.0”L X 6.5”W X 1.25” H PACKAGE

our on-line DC/DC parametric search. Should you not find the
product you are looking for in our standard product offering,
Calex does offer custom designs from simple modifications
to complete turn-key power systems. We look forward to
hearing from you.
SINGLE OUTPUT
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
1 5 5 4.5 - 5.5 200mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 5S5.200SMT
1 5 9 4.5 - 5.5 110mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 5S9.110SMT
1 5 12 4.5 - 5.5 84mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 5S12.084SMT
1 5 15 4.5 - 5.5 67mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 5S15.067SMT
1 12 5 10.8 - 13.2 200mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 12S5.200SMT
1 12 9 10.8 - 13.2 110mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 12S9.110SMT
1 12 12 10.8 - 13.2 84mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 12S12.084SMT
1 12 15 10.8 - 13.2 67mA 0.31” x 0.50” x 0.26” 12S15.067SMT
3 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 700mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 12S3R3.700SMT
3 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 600mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 12S5.600SMT
3 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 250mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 12S12.250SMT
3 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 200mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 12S15.200SMT
3 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 700mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 24S3R3.700SMT
3 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 600mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 24S5.600SMT
3 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 250mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 24S12.250SMT
3 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 200mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 24S15.200SMT
3 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 700mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 48S3R3.700SMT
3 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 600mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 48S5.600SMT
3 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 250mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 48S12.250SMT
3 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 200mA 0.58” x 1.27” x 0.40” 48S15.200SMT
5 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 1.2A 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12S3R3.1200SMT
5 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 1A 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12S5.1000SMT
5 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 417mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12S12.417SMT
5 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 333mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12S15.333SMT
5 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 1.2A 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24S3R3.1200SMT
5 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 1A 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24S5.1000SMT
5 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 417mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24S12.417SMT
5 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 333mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24S15.333SMT
5 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 1.2A 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48S3R3.1200SMT
5 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 1A 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48S5.1000SMT
5 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 417mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48S12.417SMT
5 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 333mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48S15.333SMT
 SMT (SURFACE MOUNT) DC/DC CONVERTERS
1 to 5 Watts
8
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
SINGLE OUTPUT  PCB MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
1.8 12 1.5 9.0 - 18.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S1R5.1200HW
1.8 24 1.5 18.0 - 36.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S1R5.1200HW
1.8 48 1.5 36.0 - 72.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S1R5.1200HW
2.2 12 1.8 9.0 - 18.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S1R8.1200HW
2.2 24 1.8 18.0 - 36.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S1R8.1200HW
2.2 48 1.8 36.0 - 72.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S1R8.1200HW
3 5 48 4.6 - 6.5 65mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 5S48.65CD
3 12 2.5 9.0 - 18.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S2R5.1200HW
3 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 600mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 12S3R3.600LCS
3 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 600mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 12S5.600LCS
3 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 250mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 12S12.250LCS
3 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 200mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 12S15.200LCS
3 24 2.5 18.0 - 36.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S2R5.1200HW
3 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 600mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 24S3R3.600LCS
3 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 600mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 24S5.600LCS
3 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 250mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 24S12.250LCS
3 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 200mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 24S15.200LCS
3 48 2.5 36.0 - 72.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S2R5.1200HW
3 48 3.3 36.0 - 72.0 600mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 48S3R3.600LCS
3 48 5 36.0 - 72.0 600mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 48S5.600LCS
3 48 12 36.0 - 72.0 250mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 48S12.250LCS
3 48 15 36.0 - 72.0 200mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.28” 48S15.200LCS
4 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S3R3.1200HW
4 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S3R3.1200HW
4 48 3.3 36.0 - 72.0 1.2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S3R3.1200HW
5 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 1A 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S5.1000HW
5 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 425mA 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S12.425HW
5 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 350mA 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 12S15.350HW
5 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 1A 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S5.1000HW
5 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 425mA 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S12.425HW
5 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 350mA 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24S15.350HW
5 48 5 36.0 - 72.0 1A 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S5.1000HW
5 48 12 36.0 - 72.0 425mA 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S12.425HW
5 48 15 36.0 - 72.0 350mA 0.8” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48S15.350HW
6 5 3.3 3.5 - 16.0 2A 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5S3.2000LV
6 5 5 3.5 - 16.0 1.2A 1.00” x 2.00” x 0.45” 5S5.1200LV
6 5 5.2 3.5 - 16.0 1.2A 1.00” x 2.00” x 0.45” 5S5R2.1200LV
6 5 12 3.5 - 16.0 500mA 1.00” x 2.00” x 0.45” 5S12.500LV
6 5 15 3.5 - 16.0 400mA 1.00” x 2.00” x 0.45” 5S15.400LV
8 24 1.8 9.0 - 36.0 4.5A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.43” 24S1R8.4500BR
8 48 1.8 18.0 - 72.0 4.5A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.43” 48S1R8.4500BR
10 5 5 3.5 -16.0 2A 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5S5.2000LV
10 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 3A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 12S3R3.3000EW
10 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 12S5.2000EW
10 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 833mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 12S12.833EW
10 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 666mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 12S15.666EW
10 24 2.5 18.0 - 36.0 3A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24S2R5.3000EW
10 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 3A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24S3R3.3000EW
10 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24S5.2000EW
10 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 833mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24S12.833EW
10 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 666mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24S15.666EW
10 48 2.5 36.0 - 75.0 3A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48S2R5.3000EW
10 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 3A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48S3R3.3000EW
10 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 2A 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48S5.2000EW
10 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 833mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48S12.833EW
10 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 666mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48S15.666EW
11 24 2.5 9.0 - 36.0 4.5A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.43” 24S2R5.4500BR
1 to 10 Watts
9
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
11 48 2.5 18.0 - 72.0 4.5A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.43” 48S2R5.4500BR
12 5 12 3.5 - 16.0 1A 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5S12.1000LV
12 5 15 3.5 - 16.0 800mA 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5S15.800LV
15 24 3.3 9.0 - 36.0  4.5A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 24S3R3.4500BR
15 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 3A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 24S5.3000BR
15 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 1.25A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 24S12.1250BR
15 24 15 9.0 - 36.0 1A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 24S15.1000BR
15 48 3.3 18.0 - 72.0 4.5A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 48S3R3.4500BR
15 48 5 18.0 - 72.0 3A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 48S5.3000BR
15 48 12 18.0 - 72.0 1.25A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 48S12.1250BR
15 48 15 18.0 - 72.0 1A 1.02” x 2.02” x 0.42” 48S15.1000BR
30 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 6A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S5.6000MH
30 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 6A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S5.6000MHW
30 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 2.5A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S12.2500MH
30 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 2.5A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S12.2500MHW
30 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 2A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S15.2000MH
30 24 15 9.0 - 36.0 2A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S15.2000MHW
30 24 24 18.0 - 36.0 1.25A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S24.1250MH
30 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 1.25A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 24S24.1250MHW
30 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 6A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S5.6000MH
30 48 5 18.0 - 75.0 6A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S5.6000MHW
30 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 2.5A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S12.2500MH
30 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 2.5A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S12.2500MHW
30 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 2A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S15.2000MH
30 48 15 18.0 - 75.0 2A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S15.2000MHW
30 48 24 36.0 - 75.0 1.25A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S24.1250MH
30 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 1.25A 2.0” x 1.6” x 0.415” 48S24.1250MHW
60 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 20A 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52” 24S3.20QH
75 24 24 18.0 - 36.0 3.13A 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52” 24S24.3QH
75 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 15A 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52” 24S5.15QH
75 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 15A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 24S5.15WDE
75 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 6.25A 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52” 24S12.6QH
75 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 6A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 24S12.6WDE
75 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 5A 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52” 24S15.5QH
75 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 3A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 24S24.3WDE
75 24 28 9.0 - 36.0 2.5A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 24S28.3WDE
75 24 48 9.0 - 36.0 1.5A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 24S48.1WDE
75 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 3A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 48S24.3WDE
75 48 24 36.0 - 75.0 3.13A 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52” 48S24.3QH
75 48 28 18.0 - 75.0 2.5A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 48S28.3WDE
75 48 48 18.0 - 75.0 1.5A 2.5” X 1.1” X 0.55” 48S48.1WDE
82 24 3.3 9.0 - 36.0 25A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S3.25HEW
82 48 3.3 18.0 - 75.0 25A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S3.25HEW
99 24 3.3 9.0 - 36.0 30A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S3.30HEW
99 48 3.3 18.0 - 75.0 30A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S3.30HEW
100 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 20A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S5.20HEW
100 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 8.33A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S12.8HEW
100 24 15 9.0 - 36.0 6.67A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S15.7HEW
100 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 4.13A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S24.4HEW
100 48 5 18.0 - 75.0 20A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S5.20HEW
100 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 8.33A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S12.8HEW
100 48 15 18.0 - 75.0 6.67A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S15.7HEW
100 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 4.13A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S24.4HEW
150 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 30A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S5.30HEW
150 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 12.5A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S12.12HEW
150 24 15 9.0 - 36.0 10A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S15.10HEW
150 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 6.26A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 24S24.6HEW
11 to 100 Watts
SINGLE OUTPUT  PCB MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
150-500 Watts
SINGLE OUTPUT  PCB MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
150 48 5 18.0 - 75.0 30A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S5.30HEW
150 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 12.5A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S12.12HEW
150 48 15 18.0 - 75.0 10A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S15.10HEW
150 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 6.26A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 48S24.6HEW
150 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 12A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 24S12.12QSW
150 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 6A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 24S24.6QSW
150 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 12A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 48S12.12QSW
150 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 6A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 48S24.6QSW
200 28 15 16.0 - 40.0 13.33A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 28S15.13GX
200 28 24 16.0 - 40.0 8.33A 2.28” x 2.40” x 0.55” 28S24.8GX
250 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 20.5A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 24S12.20QMW
250 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 10.4A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 24S24.10QMW
250 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 20.5A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 48S12.20QMW
250 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 10.4A 1.53” x 2.38” x 0.52” 48S24.10QMW
500 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 41A 2.4” x 2.5” x 0.52” 24S12.41MXW
500 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 21A 2.4” x 2.5” x 0.52” 24S24.21MXW
500 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 41A 2.4” x 2.5” x 0.52” 48S12.41MXW
500 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 21A 2.4” x 2.5” x 0.52” 48S24.21MXW
SINGLE OUTPUT  CHASSIS MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
40 to 150 Watts
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
40 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S3R3.8000NCM
40 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S5.8000NCM
40 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 3333mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S12.3333NCM
40 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 2666mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S15.2666NCM
40 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S3R3.8000NCM
40 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S5.8000NCM
40 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 3333mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S12.3333NCM
40 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 2666mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S15.2666NCM
40 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S3R3.8000NCM
40 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S5.8000NCM
40 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 3333mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S12.3333NCM
40 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 2666mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S15.2666NCM
75 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 20A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S3.20QCM
75 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 15A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S5.15QCM
75 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 6.25A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S12.6QCM
75 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 5A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S15.5QCM
75 24 24 18.0 - 36.0 3.13A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S24.3QCM
75 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 20A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S3.20QCM
75 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 15A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S5.15QCM
75 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 6.25A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S12.6QCM
75 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 5A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S15.5QCM
75 48 24 36.0 - 75.0 3.13A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S24.3QCM
99 24 3.3 9.0 - 36.0 30A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 24S3.30HCM
99 48 3.3 18.0 - 75.0 30A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 48S3.30HCM
150 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 30A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 24S5.30HCM
150 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 12.5A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 24S12.12HCM
150 24 15 9.0 - 36.0 10A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 24S15.10HCM
150 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 6.26A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 24S24.6HCM
150 48 5 18.0 - 75.0 30A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 48S5.30HCM
150 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 12.5A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 48S12.12HCM
150 48 15 18.0 - 75.0 10A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 48S15.10HCM
150 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 6.26A 4.30” x 3.20” x 1.00” 48S24.6HCM
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
SINGLE OUTPUT  DIN MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
15 12 24 9.0 - 18.0 625mA 1.37” x 3.35” x 2.27” 12S24.625DIN
40 12 3.3 9.0 - 18.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S3R3.8000NCM-DIN
40 12 5 9.0 - 18.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S5.8000NCM-DIN
40 12 12 9.0 - 18.0 3333mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S12.3333NCM-DIN
40 12 15 9.0 - 18.0 2666mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 12S15.2666NCM-DIN
40 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S3R3.8000NCM-DIN
40 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S5.8000NCM-DIN
40 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 3333mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S12.3333NCM-DIN
40 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 2666mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S15.2666NCM-DIN
40 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S3R3.8000NCM-DIN
40 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 8000mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S5.8000NCM-DIN
40 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 3333mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S12.3333NCM-DIN
40 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 2666mA 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S15.2666NCM-DIN
75 24 3.3 18.0 - 36.0 20A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S3.20QCM-DIN
75 24 5 18.0 - 36.0 15A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S5.15QCM-DIN
75 24 12 18.0 - 36.0 6.25A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S12.6QCM-DIN
75 24 15 18.0 - 36.0 5A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S15.5QCM-DIN
75 24 24 18.0 - 36.0 3.13A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 24S24.3QCM-DIN
75 48 3.3 36.0 - 75.0 20A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S3.20QCM-DIN
75 48 5 36.0 - 75.0 15A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S5.15QCM-DIN
75 48 12 36.0 - 75.0 6.25A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S12.6QCM-DIN
75 48 15 36.0 - 75.0 5A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S15.5QCM-DIN
75 48 24 36.0 - 75.0 3.13A 4.20” x 2.65” x 1.00” 48S24.3QCM-DIN
99 24 3.3 9.0 - 36.0 30A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 24S3.30HCM-DIN
99 48 3.3 18.0 - 75.0 30A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 48S3.30HCM-DIN
150 24 5 9.0 - 36.0 30A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 24S5.30HCM-DIN
150 24 12 9.0 - 36.0 12.5A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 24S12.12HCM-DIN
150 24 15 9.0 - 36.0 10A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 24S15.10HCM-DIN
150 24 24 9.0 - 36.0 6.26A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 24S24.6HCM-DIN
150 48 5 18.0 - 75.0 30A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 48S5.30HCM-DIN
150 48 12 18.0 - 75.0 12.5A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 48S12.12HCM-DIN
150 48 15 18.0 - 75.0 10A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 48S15.10HCM-DIN
150 48 24 18.0 - 75.0 6.26A 4.53” x 3.20” x 1.31” 48S24.6HCM-DIN
15 to 150 Watts
SINGLE OUTPUT
1100 to 2100 Watts
Watts V in

1100 13 28 10.0 - 16.0 40A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 13S28.40MBH
1200 28 12 23.0 - 32.0 100A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 28S12.100MBH
1350 28 13.5 23.0 - 32.0 100A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 28S13.100MBH
1700 13 28 10.0 - 16.0 60A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 13S28.60MBH
2100 13 28 10.0 - 16.0 75A 9.0” x 6.5” x 1.25” 13S28.75MBH
 CHASSIS MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
DUAL OUTPUT
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
5 24 ±5 9.0 - 36.0 ±500mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24D5.500HW
5 48 ±5 18.0 - 75.0 ±500mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48D5.500HW
6 24 ±12 9.0 - 36.0 ±250mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24D12.250HW
6 24 ±15 9.0 - 36.0 ±200mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 24D15.200HW
6 48 ±12 18.0 - 75.0 ±250mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48D12.250HW
6 48 ±15 18.0 - 75.0 ±200mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.43” 48D15.200HW
10 5 ±5 3.5 - 16.0 ±1A 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5D5.1000LV
10 12 ±12 9.0 - 18.0 ±416mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 12D12.416EW
10 12 ±15 9.0 - 18.0 ±333mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 12D15.333EW
10 24 ±12 18.0 - 36.0 ±416mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24D12.416EW
10 24 ±15 18.0 - 36.0 333mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 24D15.333EW
10 48 ±12 36.0 - 75.0 ±416mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48D12.416EW
10 48 ±15 36.0 - 75.0 ±333mA 0.80” x 1.25” x 0.40” 48D15.333EW
12 5 ±12 3.5 - 16.0 ±500mA 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5D12.500LV
12 5 ±15 3.5 - 16.0 ±400mA 2.02” x 2.02” x 0.45” 5D15.400LV
31 24 +5, +12 9.0 - 36.0 +3A,  +1.3A 2.58” x 3.01” x 0.83” 24D5.12CS
31 48 +5, +12 20.0 - 72.0 +3A,  +1.3A 2.58” x 3.01” x 0.83” 48D5.12CS
75 24 +3.3,  2.5 18.0 - 36.0 10A 2.3” x 2.4” x 0.55” 24D3.2R5HD
75 24 +5.0,  +3.3 18.0 - 36.0 10A 2.3” x 2.4” x 0.55” 24D5.3R3HD
 PCB MOUNT  DC/DC CONVERTERS
5 to 75 Watts
DUAL OUTPUT
Watts V in
Nominal
V out V in
Range
I out Case
Size
Model Number
1 5 ±5 4.5 - 5.5 ±100mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 5D5.100SMT
1 5 ±9 4.5 - 5.5 ±55mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 5D9.055SMT
1 5 ±12 4.5 - 5.5 ±42mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 5D12.042SMT
1 5 ±15 4.5 - 5.5 ±33mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 5D15.033SMT
1 12 ±5 10.8 - 13.2 ±100mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 12D5.100SMT
1 12 ±9 10.8 - 13.2 ±55mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 12D9.055SMT
1 12 ±12 10.8 - 13.2 ±42mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 12D12.042SMT
1 12 ±15 10.8 - 13.2 ±33mA 0.31” x 0.60” x 0.26” 12D15.033SMT
3 12 ±5 9.0 - 18.0 ±300mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 12D5.300SMT
3 12 ±12 9.0 - 18.0 ±125mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 12D12.125SMT
3 12 ±15 9.0 - 18.0 ±100mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 12D15.100SMT
3 24 ±5 18.0 - 36.0 ±300mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 24D5.300SMT
3 24 ±12 18.0 - 36.0 ±125mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 24D12.125SMT
3 24 ±15 18.0 - 36.0 ±100mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 24D15.100SMT
3 48 ±5 36.0 - 75.0 ±300mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 48D5.300SMT
3 48 ±12 36.0 - 75.0 ±125mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 48D12.125SMT
3 48 ±15 36.0 - 75.0 ±100mA 1.27” x 0.74” x 0.40” 48D15.100SMT
4 28 ±5 9.0 - 75.0 ±300mA 1.22” x 0.80” x 0.28”           28D5.300AHW
4 28 ±12 9.0 - 75.0 ±125mA 1.22” x 0.80” x 0.28”    28D12.125AHW
4 28 ±15 9.0 - 75.0 ±100mA 1.22” x 0.80” x 0.28”    28D15.100AHW
5 12 ±5 9.0 - 18.0  ±500mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12D5.500SMT
5 12 ±12 9.0 - 18.0  ±208mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12D12.208SMT
5 12 ±15 9.0 - 18.0  ±167mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 12D15.167SMT
5 24 ±5 18.0 - 36.0  ±500mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24D5.500SMT
5 24 ±12 18.0 - 36.0 ±208mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24D12.208SMT
5 24 ±15 18.0 - 36.0 ±167mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 24D15.167SMT
5 48 ±5 36.0 - 75.0  ±500mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48D5.500SMT
5 48 ±12 36.0 - 75.0 ±208mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48D12.208SMT
5 48 ±15 36.0 - 75.0 ±167mA 0.81” x 1.31” x 0.40” 48D15.167SMT
 SMT (SURFACE MOUNT)  DC/DC CONVERTERS
1 to 5 Watts
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
Watts V in

  •   Stable Output Voltage
  •   Tightly Regulated
  •   Five Year Warranty
Visit us on the Web for Complete Datasheets at www.calex.com
 AC/DC LINEAR POWER SUPPLIESCHASSIS MOUNT CASES
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
mA
Line & Load
Regulation
Noise & Ripple
mV RMS
Case Size Model Number
Single Output
5 500 ±0.10% 1 CM CM1.5.500-115
5 1000 ±0.010% 1 CM CM1.5.1000-115
10 400 ±0.010% 1 CM CM1.10.400-115
12 500 ±0.010% 1 CM CM1.12.500-115
15 400 ±0.010% 1 CM CM1.15.400-115
24 240 ±0.04% 1 CM CM1.24.240-115
Dual Output
±12 ±120 ±0.04% 1 CM CM2.12.120-115
±12 ±240 ±0.04% 1 CM CM2.12.240-115
±15 ±100 ±0.04% 1 CM CM2.15.100-115
±15 ±200 ±0.04% 1 CM CM2.15.200-115
Triple Output
±12 & 5 ±100 & 600 ±0.10% 2 CM CM3.12.5-115
±15 & 5 ±100 & 500 ±0.10% 2 CM CM3.15.5-115
PC Board Mounting Cases